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Women / 3 / Child E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Ulrich3191
Southeastern

9.800 9.675 9.6758.700 37.850
1 1 12 1 1 

1 

Olivia Newton3186
Southeastern

9.600 9.125 9.5009.100 37.325
3 6 3T 2 2 

2 

Kathryn Throckmorton3190
Southeastern

9.650 9.000 9.2509.375 37.275
2 7 1 3 3 

3 

Carissa Lopez3088
KPAC

9.200 9.350 9.1509.075 36.775
6T 2T 5 6 4 

4 

Gracie Hertzinger3002
Asheville

9.300 8.950 9.2259.100 36.575
4T 8T 4T 4 5T

5T

Angel Gayles3226
Team Attraction

9.175 9.275 9.1758.950 36.575
8T 4 7T 5 6T

6T

Zari Chambers3224
Team Attraction

8.850 9.350 9.1259.150 36.475
15 3T 2 7 7 

7 

Dj Moreno3168
Sonshine

9.300 9.200 9.0258.350 35.875
5T 5 14 9 8 

8 

Lydia Delp3205
Superior

9.150 8.950 8.9508.800 35.850
10 9T 10 11 9 

9 

Jalyn Breedlove3073
International

9.175 8.550 9.0509.050 35.825
9T 12 6 8 10 

10 

Kendall Johnson3264
eNeRGy

9.000 8.425 8.9758.950 35.350
12T 14 8T 10 11 

11 

Megan Rennie3104
Langley

9.075 8.875 8.8258.250 35.025
11 10 15 13 12 

12 

Ava Humphries3247
White Lightning

8.900 8.650 8.7758.650 34.975
14 11 13 14 13 

13 

Copelyn Wynn3006
Asheville

9.000 8.150 8.6008.775 34.525
13T 15 11 15 14 

14 

Ivy Schulze3066
High Point

8.675 8.475 8.5258.825 34.500
16 13 9 16 15 

15 

Isabella Vitrano3209
Superior

9.200 7.175 8.9257.450 32.750
7T 17 17 12 16 

16 

Haley Hanes3142
Salem

8.350 8.050 8.5007.800 32.700
17 16 16 17 17 

17 
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